Switch

Uriin

HILOOK NS-0105D(0-STD) S5XFE YONETILEMEZ
NETWORK SWITCH

HILOOK NS-0108D(0-STD) 8 PORT NETWORK SWITCH

HILOOK NS-0505D(0-STD) 5XFE NETWORK
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

HILOOK NS-0508D(0-STD) 8XFE NETWORK
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

HILOOK NS-0105P-35(B)(0-STD) 4XFE+1XFE
UPLINK YONETILEMEZ 35W POE SWITCH

HILOOK NS-0106P-35 4XFE + 2XGE YONETILEMEZ
35W POE SWITCH

HILOOK NS-0318P-130(B) 16XFE+1xGE+1XGE/SFP
YONETILEMEZ 130W POE SWITCH

HILOOK NS-0326P-230(B) 24XFE+1XGE+1XGE/SFP
YONETILEMEZ 230W POE SWITCH

HILOOK NS-0109P-60(B)(0-STD) 8XFE+1XFE
UPLINK YONETILEMEZ 60W POE SWITCH

Marka

Hilook

Hilook

Hilook

Hilook

Hilook

Hilook

Hilook

Hilook

Hilook

Stok

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

4,48 USD

5,56 USD

7,56 USD

12,58 USD

18,90 USD

20,47 USD

91,80 USD

115,56

usb

27,27 USD



